
Landtagswahl 2022 Land 2017 Bund 2021

am Tag gesamt

34. Mo 11.04.22 2.525 2.525 3.114 

33. Di 12.04.22 961 3.486 4.368 

32. Mi 13.04.22 716 4.202 5.751 

31. Do 14.04.22 571 4.773 6.738 

30. Fr 15.04.22 7.347 

29. Sa 16.04.22 0 0 7.716 

28. So 17.04.22 7.716 

27. Mo 18.04.22 0 9.137 

26. Di 19.04.22 959 5.732 233 10.018 

25. Mi 20.04.22 522 6.254 606 10.684 

24. Do 21.04.22 586 6.840 1.134 11.085 

23. Fr 22.04.22 335 7.175 1.456 11.468 

22. Sa 23.04.22 64 7.239 1.666 11.685 

21. So 24.04.22 0 7.239 1.666 11.685 

20. Mo 25.04.22 782 8.021 2.211 12.280 

19. Di 26.04.22 389 8.410 2.950 12.914 

18. Mi 27.04.22 327 8.737 3.572 13.299 

17. Do 28.04.22 304 9.041 4.031 13.640 

16. Fr 29.04.22 136 9.177 4.270 13.888 

15. Sa 30.04.22 168 9.345 4.363 14.086 

14. So 01.05.22 0 9.345 4.363 14.086 

13. Mo 02.05.22 455 9.800 4.363 14.535 

12. Di 03.05.22 211 10.011 4.867 14.904 

11. Mi 04.05.22 333 10.344 5.215 15.182 

10. Do 05.05.22 248 10.592 5.566 15.478 

09. Fr 06.05.22 179 10.771 5.723 15.636 

08. Sa 07.05.22 95 10.866 5.807 15.763 

07. So 08.05.22 0 10.866 5.807 15.763 

06. Mo 09.05.22 303 11.169 6.157 16.115 

05. Di 10.05.22 216 11.385 6.472 16.365 

04. Mi 11.05.22 184 11.569 6.731 16.547 

03. Do 12.05.22 235 11.804 6.965 16.723 

02. Fr 13.05.22 163 11.967 7.197 16.861 

01. Sa 14.05.22 4 11.971 7.199 16.863 

Wahltag So 15.05.22 7.200 16.870 

Karfreitag

Ostermontag

Ostersonntag

Vergleich
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